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Westland County —
Arahura Biding \.
Kanieri Biding
Totara Biding
Okarito Riding
Jackson's Bay Biding

Total of county

£
171,401
159,863
110,847
323,187
282,858

£
23,862
48,351
3,506
5,530
2,446

£
147,539
111,512
107,341
317,657
280,412

Selwyn County—continued.
UpperWaimakariri Boad Dist.
Heathcote Road District
Linwood Town District
Woolston Town District
Taitapu Boad District
Spreydon Eoad District
Halswell Boad District
Lake Coleridge Boad District
Rakaia Boad District
Springs Boad District
Lincoln Boad District
Ellesmere Boad District
Southbridge Town District ..

£
88,297

560,416
343,906
91,125

100,410
142,579
328,061
235,378-
363,479
536,332
338,861

1,227,768
41,696

£
13,751

258,683
200,991
45,888
23,191
44,538

109,042
53,646

116,407
173,442
85,679

364,143
27,475

£
74,546

301,733
142,915
45,237
77,219
98,041

219,019
181,732
247,072
362,890
253,182
863,625

14,221

1,048,156 83,695 964,461

Waimea County—
Moutere Riding
Upper Moutere Boad District
Motueka Riding .. ...I
Motueka Boad District
Biwaka Road District
Stoke Boad District
Dovedale Boad District
Waimea West Road District
Wai-iti Biding, outlying
Wangapeka Biding
Stanley Brook Boad District
Motupiko Riding, outlying ..
Suburban NorthRoad District
Wangamoa Biding, outlying
Maitai, outlying

37,246
39,593
80,847
92,439
80,861

235,210
31,213
76,447

244,135
75,075
23,970
64,039

100,300
4,823

10,028

15,689
20,785
32,342
46,859
32,705
84,221
12,250
25,275
98,527
21,210
8,942

11,195
43,702

125
2,031

21,557
18,808
48,505
45,880
48,156

150,989
18,963
51,172

145,608
53,865
15,028
52,844
56,598
4,698
7,997

Total of county
Akaroa County—

Port Victoria Boad District..
Port LevyBoad District
Pigeon Bay Boad District ..
Little Biver Boad Distict
Okain's Bay Boad District ..
Le Bon's Bay Boad District..
Town of Akaroa & WainuiB.D.

7,446,756 2,549,817 4,897,419

83,667
107,680
109,831
383,279
98,554
70,810

315,558

29,468
34,950
42,288
86,322
38,065
29,408

133,562

54,199
72,730
67,543

296,957
60,489
41,402

181,996

Total of county 1,196,226 455,858 740,668 Total of county 1,169,379 394,063 775,316

Sounds County—
Queen Charlotte Sound pn...
Pelorus Sound portion

Total of county

Marlborough County—
Pelorus Road District
Havelock Town District
Picton Road District
Spring Creek Road District..
Omaka Road District
Wairau Boad District
Awatere Boad District

55,716
115,379
171,095

16,881
29,734

46,615 124,480

38,835
85,645

Ashburton County—
Mount Hutt Boad District ..
South Bakaia Boad District..
Mount Somers Boad District
Anama Boad District
Upper Ashburton Boad Dist.
"Wakanui Boad District
Hampstead Town District ..
Rangitata Road District
Longbeach Boad District
Coldstream Road District ..
Tinwald Town District

718,379
512,058
278,236
44,671

570,649
397,205
60,563

320,078
474,331
204,785
49,428

157,398
149,216
42,132
10,585

138,172
96,011
32,779
69,940

141,751
76,096
24,237

560,981
362,842
236,104
34,086

432,477
301,194
27,784

250,138
332,580
128,089
25,191

243,397
21,202

151,484
161,930
317,431
380,134
502,054

69,819
14,530
61,823
56,329
86,807

108,502
95,642

173,578
6,672

89,661
105,601
230,564
271,632
406,412 Total of county 3,030,383 938,917 2,691,466

Total of county 1,837,632 493,512 11,344,120 Geraldine"'County—
Mount Peel Boad District ..
GeraldineBoad District .. |
Geraldine Town District
Temuka Boad District
Temuka Town District
Arowhenua Town District ..
Levels Boad District

398,481
491,740
40,415

706,420
54,152
26,489

1,539,999

70,502
157,514
29,511

182,448
33,023
14,850

453,659

327,979
334,226

10,904
523,972
21,129
11,633

1,086,340

Kaikoura County—
Clarence Biding
Suburban Biding
Town o£ Kaikoura Biding ..
Conway Biding

64,866
83,285
21,282

181,088

13,011
41,762
14,746
71,920

51,855
41,523
6,536

109,168

Total of county 350,521 141,439 209,082
Total of county 3,257,696 941,513 2,316,183

Cheviot County—
Cheviot Boad District 72,913 413,852 Mackenzie County—

Tβ Kapo Biding
Fairlie Biding
Albury Riding

486,765
Total of county 486,765 72,913 413,852

213,333
224,708
297,980

18,068
64,588
63,837

195,265
160,120
234,143

Amuri County —
Hanmer Riding
Pahau Riding
Waiau Riding

328,390
228,287
364,544

43,023
50,069
65,611

285,367
178,218
298,933

Total of county 736,021 146,493 589,528

Total of county

Ashley County—
Waipara Boad District
Ashley Road District
Kowai Road District
Amberley Town District
Oxford Road District
Cust Eoad District
Mandevillo-Bangiora Bd. Dist.
West Eyreton Boad District
Eyreton Boad District

921,221 158,703 762,518
Waimate County—

Upper Pareora Riding
Lower Pareora Biding
Hakateramea Biding
Otaio Biding
Makikihi Biding
Deep Creek Biding
North Waihao Biding

244,445
177,159
278,325
305,462
230,628
361,079
865,335

59,468
36,516
37,174
64,937
46,339
68,025

181,387

184,977
140,643
241,151
240,525
184,289
293,054
683,948

1,187,535
301,974
501,190
31,727

402,274
158,860
630,668
193,296
393,817

164,654
73,823

149,775
21,933

114,306
56,630

206,311
39,580

100,918

1 010 553
228,151
351,415

9,794
287,968
102,230
424,357
153,716
292,899

Total of county 2,462,433 493,846 1,968,587

Total of county

Selwyn County—
Avon Boad District
Riccarton Road District
Templeton Boad District
Courtenay Road District
Malvern Boad District
East Malvern Boad District
South Malvern Boad District

3,801,341 927,930 2,861,083

Waitaki County—Ahuriri Biding
Otakaika Biding
Awamoko Riding
Awamoko Riding, outlying ..
Papakaio Biding
Waiareka Boad District
Incholme Biding, outlying ..
Kakanui Riding
Otepopo Rriding
Moeraki Biding

264,477
376,593
103,426
272,649
435,317
483,079
152,146
286,515
209,981
125,196

15,845
69,303
23,088
45,067

164,620
122,434
30,383
65,989
73,642
38,368

248,632
307,290
80,338

227,582
270,697
860,645
121,763
220,526
136,339
86,828

599,885
941,573
371,601
789,843
142,547
114,964
88,035

186,055
372,250
133,490
229,492
46,630
35,271
29,753

414,310
569,323
238,111
560,351
95,917
79,693
58,282 Total of county 2,709,379 648,739 2,060,641
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